COLLECTION
BAKERY
4
The bakery department has fantastic potential for
creating those feelings of comfort and pleasure that
your customers can take with them through the
store.
We understand the power of a great bakery experience and we’ll

Painted Metal 57
Wood Stains 58
How to Order 59
Table of Contents Continued
7
10/11/24
BAKERY ISLAND SHELVING
10’ 11”L Bakery Island (60”H) shown
(refer to pages 8 & 9)
10’ 11”L Bakery Island (54”H) shown
(refer to pages 8 & 9)
Applications
• Island shelving display that allows for easy fastening together
• Both the 3’ and 4’ straight run allows for multiple combinations
• 54” high units, 3 shelves (16”, 18” & 20” D) + base merchandising
• 60” high units, 3 shelves (14”, 16”, 18” & 20” D) + base merchandising
• Adjustable shelves (shelves can be either angled or sit flat
• ABS bumper to help protect unit
Finish: Concerto
Finish: Natural Maple
Bakery Island Shelving
19 ½
21 ½
24
15
17 ½
9
 ⅞
59
 ¾
12 ¾
SDIE-039-01B
19 ½
21 ½
24
15
17 ½
9
 ⅞
53
 ¾
SDIE-043-01B
8
06/24/24
BAKERY ISLAND SHELVING
END CAP
Note: Information and specifications may change due to engineering improvements.
MODEL DESCRIPTION LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT
SDIE-039-01B
Bakery Island
Shelving - End
Cap
47 1/2” 24” 59 3/4”
SDIE-043-01B
Bakery Island
Shelving - End
Cap
47 1/2” 24” 53 3/4”
FEATURES:
• Birch/maple plywood & solid maple construction
• Heavy duty casters (2 locking). Casters accessed
through back of unit
• 1 1/2” bumper
• Adjustable shelves - flat and 15° angle
• SDIE-039-01B